Teach: C Major Prelude - Bach (P)

Opening Hymn: Love Divine, All Loves Excelling / Sélo Excelso, Amor Divino
Gloria: A New Mass for Congregations
Psalm: Psalm 128: May the Lord Bless Us / Salmo 128: Que Dios nos Bendiga

Gospel Acclamation: Celtic Alleluia
Sunday Masses: Bring in the congregation right away. Weddings/Funerals etc Cantor then all.

God is Love. let us love one another, as God has loved us.

Preparation: /f | Do Not Have Love / Si Yo No Tengo Amor
English

Holy: Community Mass

Mem. Accl: Community Mass

Amen: Community Mass

Lamb of God: Community Mass
Communion: / Have Loved You / Te He Amado
Closing: Air - Handel

Scheduled Events:

9/24/2022 11:45:52 AM

Fy

(=

4
C ‘.l

PDF-

543
283
75-B
290

588

323
326
327
346
490



