



Teach: C Major Prelude - Bach (P)	PDF-
Opening Hymn: Love Divine, All Loves Excelling / Sólo Excelso, Amor Divino Gloria: A New Mass for Congregations Psalm: Psalm 128: May the Lord Bless Us / Salmo 128: Que Dios nos Bendiga Gospel Acclamation: Celtic Alleluia Sunday Masses: Bring in the congregation right away. Weddings/Funerals etc Cantor then all.	543 283 75-B 290
God is Love. let us love one another, as God has loved us.	
Preparation: If I Do Not Have Love / Si Yo No Tengo Amor English	588
Holy: Community Mass Mem. Accl: Community Mass Amen: Community Mass Lamb of God: Community Mass Communion: I Have Loved You / Te He Amado Closing: Air - Handel	323 326 327 346 490

			_	
2	hadı	HALL	F۷۵	nte